
BOBBIE 

MENU      
Help Bobbie  find the bucket.



Pasta with tomato sauce

Colour your Bobbie!

starter
Shrimp croquette

Tomato soup

Main dishes
Pasta Bolognese
Fish of the day with mashed
potatoes
Steak with fries 

DESSERTS
Dame blanche

€  12

€   7

€ 15

€ 13

€ 18

€ 18

€  7

Kids ice cream M&M’s €  7

frikandel with fries

€  12

Cheese croquette

Ham with watermelon

€  10

€ 13


